Prighter moments on a darker night..
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AL=220
INDOOPR | OUTDOOR

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

[\ [e]p] 3] WATTAGE SIZE CUT OUT

AL-220 3 WATT 255x40mm | @45mm




AL=D0D
INDOOR | OUTDOOP

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

MODEI WATTAGE SIZE CUT OUT

AL-222 3 WATT 255x40mm | @45mm




AL=223
INDOOPR | OUTDOOP

/
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

[\, [e]p]d! WATTAGE SIZE CUT OUT

AL-223 | 3WATT SIS | AR




AL=225
INDOOR | OUTDOORPR

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

MODEI WATTAGE SIZE CUT OUT

AL-225 3 WATT 255x55x40mm | @45mm




ALFI0O
INDOOR | OUTDOOR

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

MODEL | WATTAGE | LUMENS | SIZE
AL-1001 | 3WATT =>35Lm 284x85x41mm




AL-1I002
INDOOR | OUTDOOR

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

MODEI WATTAGE LUMENS N V4 3 CUT OUT

AL-1002 | 1 WATT =90Lm @78x45mm | 240mm




ALFIOO3
INDOOR | OUTDOOR

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

MODEL | WATTAGE | LUMENS | SIZE CUT OUT
AL-1003 | 3 WATT >90Lm UG | Rl




PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

[\, [e]n]d!

WATTAGE

LUMENS

SIZE

ALFI00O4
INDOOPR | OUTDOOP

CUT OUT

AL-1003

3 WATT

2160 Lm

285x45mm

270mm

AL-1004

3 WATT

2240 Lm

285x45mm

@70mm



AL-I0OS
INDOOR | OUTDOOPR

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

\Y,[e]p]d! WATTAGE LUMENS N V4

AL-1005 | 3WATT =>35Lm 284x85x41mm




ALFIOO6
INDOOR | OUTDOOR

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

MODEL | WATTAGE | LUMENS | SIZE CUT OouUT
AL-1006 | 3 WATT =90Lm 284x53mm @84mm




AL-IOC/

INIDOOD | OIITDOOD

cCilITOILIT

AL-1007 | 6 WATT >90Lm 2180x85x41mm | 2165x70x38mm




ALFI0O08
INDOOPR | OUTDOOP

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

MODEI WATTAGE LUMENS N V4 BEAM ANGLE

AL-1008 | 3 WATT >240Lm | oL85xW85xD58 | 45°




PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

[\, [e]p] !

WATTAGE

LUMENS

SIZE

BEAM ANGLE

AL-1009

2 WATT[RD]

=2240Lm

2110x90mm

45°

AL-1009

2 WATT[SQ]

>240Lm

2105x105x22mm

45°

INDOOP

ALFIOO9
OUTDOOP




PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

MODEL

WATTAGE

LUMENS

SIZE

BEAM ANGLE

AL-2001

3 WATT[RD]

=2240Lm

2160x25mm

45°

AL-2001

3 WATT[SQ]

>240Lm

2160x160x28mm

45°

AL-200
INDOOR | OUTDOOR




AL-2002
INDOOR | OUTDOOR

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

MODEI WATTAGE LUMENS SIZE

AL-2002 | 3 WATT =2240Lm 290x84x62mm




AL-20038
INDOOR | OUTDOOR

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

\Y,[e]p]1! WATTAGE LUMENS N V4 3 BEAM ANGLE

AL-2003 | 3 WATT =2255Lm oL85xW45xD58 | 45°




AL-2006
INDOOR | OUTDOORPR

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

MODEI WATTAGE LUMENS SIZE CUT OoUT

AL-2006 | 5 WATT =500Lm 2115x85x52mm | @93x64mm




PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

MODEI

WATTAGE

I1UUMENS

SIZF

AL-200/

INNDOODP | OLITDOOP

cCUT OUT

AL-2007

3 WATT

2240 Lm

245x45x35mm

240mm

AL-2007

3 WATT

2240 Lm

245x35mm

240mm



AL-2000
INDOOR | OUTDOOR

S L

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

MODEI WATTAGE LUMENS N V4 3 BEAM ANGLE

AL-2009 | 3 WATT =2240Lm 283x48mm 45°




AL-=500
INDOOPR | OUTDOOP

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

MODEI WATTAGE LUMENS N V4 BEAM ANGLE

AL-3001 | 3 WATT >240Lm | ©104x60x53mm | 45°




AL=3002
INDOOR | OUTDOOR

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

MODEL | WATTAGE | LUMENS | SIZE BEAM ANGLE
AL-3002 | 6 WATT >480Lm | ©210x60x55mm | 45°




AL=3003
INDOOPR | OUTDOOR

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

MODEI WATTAGE | LUMENS | SIZE BEAM ANGLE

AL-3003 | 3 WATT >240Lm | 2103x58x55mm | 45°




AL=3004
INDOOR | OUTDOOR

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

MODEL | WATTAGE | LUMENS | SIZE BEAM ANGLE
AL-3004 | 5WATT >400Lm | ©210x60x55mm | 45°
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AN ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company

R, 91376 03649 2 lightberryindia@gmail.com & www.lightberry.in
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